

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

WRIT PETITION No.10749 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
03.	20.07.2026	<u>RC,J</u> No representation for the petitioner. Post on 17.08.2026. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> <i>RKS</i>	